London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11th April 2014

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 1 exit for LSE last week. There are 5 new orders for

this week.

Entries:

Exits: Carillion Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD
Amended

Ocado Group OCDO 525.0
Retained

Astraceneca AZN 3832
Persimmon Plc PSN 1509
Stagecoach Group SGC 369.3
WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction

Amended

ACTION

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

NEW

508.4

3832
1509
369.3

Stop Loss



Retained

Thomas Cook Group

NEW ORDERS:

Associated British Food

Catl
Dial

in Group
ight

Hikma Pharmaceuticals
United Utilities

CHARTS:
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TCG

ABF
CGL
DIA
HIK
Uu

Buy

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

196.09

2680
499.5
963.5
1731
820

183.31

2806
525.5
881.5
1655
794
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