London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th April 2014

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 1 exit for LSE last week. There are 5 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits: Carillion Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW

Amended

Ocado Group	OCDO	525.0	Amend	508.4
-------------	------	-------	-------	-------

Retained

Astraceneca	AZN	3832	Retain	3832
Persimmon Plc	PSN	1509	Retain	1509
Stagecoach Group	SGC	369.3	Retain	369.3

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

	Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Lo	SS
--	------	------	-----------	-------	---------	----

Amended

Retained

Thomas Cook Group	TCG	Buy	196.09	183.31
NEW ORDERS:				
Associated British Food	ABF	Sell	2680	2806
Catlin Group	CGL	Sell	499.5	525.5
Dialight	DIA	Buy	963.5	881.5
Hikma Pharmaceuticals	HIK	Buy	1731	1655

UU

Buy

820

794

CHARTS:

United Utilities











